VESDA Series Power Supplies 1170
s Industry, Inc.
Building Technologies Division
s
Data Sheet
Fire Safety & Security Products
VESDA Series
Power Supplies

Printed in U.S.A.
Fire Safety
2 Kenview Boulevard
Brampton, Ontario
L6T 5E4 / Canada
Tel: (905) 799-9937
FAX: (905) 799-9858
April 2012
Supersedes sheet dated 4/03
(Rev. 1)
Details for Ordering
Model
Number
Part
Number Description
VSP-100US-120 500-699810 120 VAC power supply for 100US series
VSP-100US-220 500-699811 220 VAC power supply for 100US series
VSP-300US-120 500-699812 120 VAC power supply for 300US series
VSP-300US-220 500-699813 220 VAC power supply for 300US series
VSP-400US-48 500-699814 48 VAC power supply for 100US series
VBT-012 500-699815 12V, 12AH battery, minimum of two (2) required
VBC-001 500-699816 Battery cabinet
  Notice:  This marketing data sheet is not intended to be used for system design or installation purposes.
   For the most up-to-date information, refer to each product’s installation instructions.